Milli-Q® IQ 7000
Purification
System
An ultrapure water solution
designed with YOU in mind
MilliporeSigma is the U.S.
and Canada Life Science
business of Merck KGaA,

23
Ordering Information
Technical Appendix-6
Water purification system Cat. No.
Milli-Q® IQ 7000 purification system ZIQ7000WW*
Q-POD® remote dispenser ZIQP0D000
Purification cartridges Cat. No.
IPAK Meta® & IPAK Quanta® polishing cartridge kit IPAKKITA1
Millipak® 0.22 µm filter MPGP002A1
Millipak® Gold 0.22 µm sterile filter MPGPG02A1
Biopak® polisher CDUFBI0A1
LC-Pak® polisher LCPAK00A1
EDS-Pak® polisher EDSPAK0A1
VOC-Pak® polisher V0CPAK0A1
Accessories Cat. No.
Connector 2 m Q-POD® to Q-POD® ZFC0NN2QQ
Connector 5 m Q-POD® to Q-POD®  ZFC0NN5QQ
Connector 2  m system to Q-POD® ZFC0NN2SQ
Connector 5  m system to Q-POD® ZFC0NN5SQ
Feed water conductivity cell ZFC0NDCA1
Foot pedal ZMQSFTSA1
Wall mounting bracket SYSTFIXA1
Q-POD® wall mounting bracket WMBQP0D01
Water sensor ZWATSENA1